OP \$40.00 3690665

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM434634

Stylesheet Version v1.2

Ŀ	SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
	NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL
_		•

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Aquila Investment Group, LLC		07/06/2017	Limited Liability Company: ILLINOIS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Integritas, Inc.	
Street Address:	1420 Washington Ave.	
City:	Terre Haute	
State/Country:	INDIANA	
Postal Code:	47802	
Entity Type:	Corporation: INDIANA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number: 3690665		HONEST ABE ROOFING THE RELIABLE ROOFER

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 256-349-5436

Email: docketing@ipwatch.com

Correspondent Name: Sean Collin

Address Line 1: 468 1/2 North Court St
Address Line 4: Florence, ALABAMA 35630

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Sean Collin
SIGNATURE:	/Sean Collin/
DATE SIGNED:	07/11/2017

Total Attachments: 1

source=Honest Abe USPTO Agreement#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006107 FRAME: 0084

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK REGISTRATION

Aquila Investment Group, LLC., a limited liability company carrying on business from 1235 Sarasota Center Blvd, Sarasota, FL 34240 ("Assignor") hereby assigns, sells, transfers, conveys and delivers for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and legal sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, and with the intent to be legally bound, to Integritas, Inc, carrying on business from 1420 Washington Ave. Terre Haute, IN 47802 ("Assignee") all of its right, title, interest, and goodwill it possesses in and to the mark "Honest Abe Roofing The Reliable Roofer" as represented by Registration Number 3690665 ("Mark").

The Assignor hereby requests the United States Patent and Trademark Office ("USPTO") to assign and issue the registration of the Mark in the name of Assignee.

This Assignment shall be effective as of July 6, 2017 ("Effective Date").

Aquila Investment Group, LLC.	
By: Davin Marceau	
Davin Marceau	
Title: Vice President Operations	
Date: July 6, 2017	

RECORDED: 07/11/2017

TRADEMARK REEL: 006107 FRAME: 0085